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Perm.anent appropriations-
Civil List 

Debt services-

PAYMENTS 

Administration and management 
Contribution to Loans Redemption Account 
Interest 

Superannuation ... 

Miscellaneous 

Total,PermanentAppropriaUons 

Annual appropriations- · 
Administration-

General Administration
Accident Compensation 
Audit 
Broadcasting 
Building Perform.ance Guarantee Corporation 
Commission for the Environment 
Customs 
Inland Revenue 
Internal Affairs (Programmes I to ill) 
Legislative . . . . . . . .. 
Prime Minister's Department ... 
State Services Commission 
Statistics 
Treasury 
Valuation ... 

Law and Order
Crown Law 
Justice 
Police 
Security Intelligence Service 

Government Services
Government Printing Office 
Works and Development (Programmes I, II, IV, VI, VII, and 

Vlli) 

Stabilisation-
Stabilisation 

Total,Administration 

Carried forward ... 

Year Ended 31 March l!Nll 

$(000) 

4,904 
103,464 
891,497 

51 
4,391 

134 
15 

750 
22,474 
49,346 
63,710 
10,563 

1,399 
61,492 
12,898 
10,384 
10,688 

1,267 
103,107 
139,400 

3,341 

33,171 

142,884 

$(000) 

4,145 

999,865 

75,004 

59,792· 

248,295 

247,115 

176,055 

127,639 

799,104 

799,104 

$(000) 

1,138,806 

1,138,806 

1485 

Year Ended 
31 March 1980 

$(000) 

3,336 

7,831 
60,000 

757,793 

825,624 

59,511 

77,275 

965,746 

45 
3,650 

131 
14 

628 
16,882 
39,135 
57,085 
9,421 
1,141 

52,133 
10,492 
8,738 
8,624 

208,119 

906 
84,018 

110,797 
2,215 

197,936 

28,256 

114,671 

142,927 

158,618 

707,600 

707,600 
•Includes payment made under Public Finance Act 1977, section 86 (2), Government guarantee in respect of Timber Stockpile Ltd. $1,998,374. 


