## **ACCOUNT**

	PAYMENTS							Year Ended 31 March 1981			Year Ended 31 March 1980	
								\$(000)	\$(000)	\$(000)	\$(000)	
Permanent app	-	ns							4 4 4 5		2.22	
Civil List	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		4,145		3,336	
Debt services	s—											
Administra		manageme	nt					4,904			7,831	
Contributio					•••	•••	•••	103,464			60,000	
Interest			•••			•••	•••	891,497			757,793	
								<del></del>			·	
									999,865		825,624	
Superannuati	on	•••				•••	•••		75,004		59,511	
Miscellaneou	s	•••	•••	•••		•••			59,792*		77,275	
1,1100011111000	•	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••					
	Total,	Permanen	t Approp	priations	•••	•••				1,138,806	965,746	
Annual approp Administration		<u>.</u>										
General A		tion										
	Compen							51			45	
Audit				•••		•••	•••	4,391			3,650	
Broadcas			•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	134			131	
		ınce Guara	intee Co	rnoration		•••	•••	15			14	
Commiss	ion for th	e Environ	ment			•••		750			628	
Customs			шоще		•••	•••		22,474			16,882	
Inland R		•••	•••			•••	•••	49,346			39,135	
		rogramme	e I to III	n	•••	•••	•••	63,710			57,085	
Legislati	umana (r		20110	-		***	•••	10,563			9,421	
Drime M	inictor's T	 Departmen		•••	•••	•••	•••	1,399			1,141	
State Ser	vices Cor	rmission		•••	•••	•••	•••	61,492			52,133	
Statistics			•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	12,898			10,492	
Treasury		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	10,384			8,738	
Valuation		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	10,688				
V atuatio	и	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	10,000			8,624	
									248,295		208,119	
Law and (	Order								0,255		200,117	
Crown L	aw	•••						1,267			906	
Justice		•••						103,107			84,018	
Police			•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	139,400			110,797	
Security	Intelligen	ce Service		•••	•••	•••		3,341			2,215	
•							***					
									247,115		197,936	
Governmen	t Service:	5										
Governm	ent Print	ing Office	• • •	•••				33,171			28,256	
Works a VIII)	nd Deve	lopment			I, IV,	VI, VII,		142,884			114,671	
¥111 <i>)</i>	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	142,004			114,0/1	
									176,055		142,927	
Stabilisation												
Stabilisat	ion	•••		•••	•••	•••	•••		127,639		158,618	
	TT - 4 - 1	<b></b> .										
	Lotal	Administr	ation						799,104		707,600	

Carried forward		•••	•••	•••	799,104	1,138,806	707,600			
*Includes payment made under Public Finance Act 1977, section 86 (2), Government guarantee in respect of Timber Stockpile Ltd. \$1,998,374.										